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3:51 PM Milwaukee Mitchell Int'l Airport

5300 S Howell Ave, Milwaukee, WI

53207

Walk

About 2 min, 400 ft



Use caution - may involve errors

or sections not suited for

walking

Head south on Departures /

Ticketing / Check-In

Turn right toward Arrivals /

Baggage Claim

Walk for 85 ft

Head west toward Arrivals /

Baggage Claim

174 ft

36 ft

85 ft

36 ft

3:51 PM - 4:34 PM (43 min)Milwaukee Mitchell International Airport to Hyatt
Regency Milwaukee, 333 W Kilbourn Ave, Milwaukee, WI 53203

$2.00, every 15 min



Cost: $2.00

Turn left onto Arrivals /

Baggage Claim

 Destination will be on the

left

3:53 PM

GRE

Bayshore - Via Oakland-

Howell

35 min (26 stops) · Stop ID: 7162

Service run by Milwaukee
County Transit System -
Route information

4:28 PM

Walk

About 6 min, 0.3 mi



Use caution - may involve errors

or sections not suited for

walking

Head northwest on N Water St

toward E Kilbourn Ave

Turn left onto E Kilbourn Ave

Slight left onto W Kilbourn St

Turn left onto N Doctor M.L.K.

Jr Dr/N Old World 3rd St

 Destination will be on the

right

4:34 PM Hyatt Regency Milwaukee

333 W Kilbourn Ave, Milwaukee,

WI 53203

69 ft

Airport Baggage Claim

Water Street + Wells

400 ft

0.1 mi

397 ft

66 ft
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